coupon period) for which income on the issuer’s securities was paid: The Sixteenth coupon period
is from December 11, 2025 to January 10, 2026.
2.4. Total amount of paid income on the issuer’s securities and other amounts payable to the issuer’s
securities holders: For the Sixteenth coupon period - 152,300,000 (One hundred fifty-two million
three hundred thousand) Russian rubles 00 kopeks.
2.5. Amount of paid income and other payments per one security of the issuer: For the Sixteenth
coupon period - 15 (Fifteen) Russian rubles and 23 kopecks per one Exchange Bond.
Income on Exchange Bonds is calculated for each calendar date of the circulation period of the